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The restaurant from El Paso offers 19 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $2.2.
What Denise Pena likes about Perks Coffee:

Best White Mocha iced latte I've ever had! Lemon poppy seed bread and banana nut bread are amazing!!!
There's wifi and plenty of varied seating. Great for getting work done or just meeting friends for coffee. read
more. Perks Coffee from El Paso is a cozy café, where you can have a small snack or cake with a hot coffee or
a sweet chocolate, The visitors of the restaurant also appreciate the large variety of differing coffee and tea
specialities that the restaurant has to offer.
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Perts Coffee Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA $1.5

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Espresso Bar

POUROVER $3.0
These types of dishes are
being served

Soft drinkis

LEMONADE $2.5

WATER

Ingredients Used

BANANA

CARAMEL

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ICED COFFEE
MOCHA
CARAMEL FRAPPE
COFFEE

LATTE

CAFE

ICED LATTE

$1.0

$3.0
$2.5

$2.0
$3.0
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